


WOMEN’S RETREATS
“The Springs” Retreat at Three Rivers, Wednesday-Friday, April 26-28
Get registration details at the Women’s display in the lobby.
Retreat at Hume Lake Christian Camps Friday - Sunday, April 21-24  
For details and registration, go to humelake.org/womens.

NATIONAL DAY OF PRAYER
Thursday, May 4  Community gathering downtown at the Liberty Bell 
from 12:00 to 12:45 pm.

JR. HIGH CAMPING TRIP
Friday-Sunday, May 5-7  Cost: $15 per student  
Sign up at the Youth Booth or in the Jr. High Room.

HIGH SCHOOL WILDWOOD SUMMER CAMP
June 18 - 24. Sign up for Summer Camp 2017 in the 
youth room. All you need is your $100 deposit and 
registration form and you’re in! You don’t want to 
miss Matt & Grace’s fi rst summer at Wildwood.

A current calendar of our special events and weekly ministries is 
available in the foyer display racks, in HeBrews Coff ee House, and in the 
church offi  ce. 

MEN’S MONDAY NIGHT MEAT’N
Mondays, April 3 and 17 from 5:00 - 8:00 PM in the Men’s Building. 
Food, fellowship and games for men and their sons. 

SUMMIT 60+ (SENIORS) ACTIVITIES
April Luncheon - Wednesday, April 5 at 11:45 am
Activities Center  $3 donation
Trip to Ventura for Lunch and Shopping
Thursday, April 20  The bus will leave CBC at 8:00 am.
Sign up for the CBC bus at the Information Center. 

VACATION BIBLE SCHOOL IS COMING SOON!
“MakerFEST - You’re God’s Masterpiece” VBS dates: June 12-16
Sunday, April 9 - Volunteer signups begin at the table on the patio
Sunday, April 23 - Volunteer Meeting at noon in room 313 
Sunday, April 30 - Registration for kids at the table on the patio
Questions? Contact Jessica at 327-5921 or jessica@gocbc.org. 

CBC RIDERS RIDE TO OJAI
Saturday, April 15  - For ride times please contact Pastor Don. 

CHILDREN’S BAPTISM CLASSES
Sundays, April 23 and 30 at 9:30 am in room 317. To register your child, 
visit the Information Center or the church offi  ce. For more information, 
contact Jessica at 327-5921 or jessica@gocbc.org.


